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Datenblatt

Termokasse proff 600x400x330 mm GN 1/1 48 1. -
bla
SKU: 21743076




Weitere Informationen

Recycling-Code
Innere Maf3e
AuRere Malle
Anzahl pro Palette
Verschiedenes

Fir den direkten Kontakt mit
Lebensmitteln geeignet

Material

Farbe

Inhalt
Maschinenwasche
Griff

Gewicht

06 PS
540x340x260mm
600x400x330 mm
24

Kangabox Thermo Proff GN

Ja

EPP-Kunststoff
Bla

48

Bis zu 80°C
Ja

2



